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2024 Meeting Dates & Locations | Mid-Hudson Library System Board of Trustees

« Friday, January 26" at 10:00am in the MHLS Auditorium (snow date: Wednesday, January 31%)
« Saturday, March 16" at 10:00am in the MHLS Auditorium (snow date: Saturday, March 30™)

«  Wednesday, May 15" at 10:00am at the Putnam Valley Library, Putnam Valley

«  Wednesday, July 17™ at 10:00am in the MHLS Auditorium

« Friday, September 27" at 10:00am at the Stanford Free Library, Stanfordville

« Annual Meeting: Friday, October 25" at the Henry A. Wallace Center at the FDR Presidential Library and Home

«  Wednesday, December 10" at 10:00am in the MHLS Auditorium (snow date: Wednesday, December 18)


https://putnamvalleylibrary.org/
https://stanfordlibrary.org/

